
Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-2023 Name: Agreement - Software As A Service - SchoolMint -
Technology Services

Status:Type: Agreement or Contract Passed

File created: In control:9/19/2017 Senior Business Officer

On agenda: Final action:10/11/2017 10/11/2017

Enactment date: 10/11/2017 17-1444Enactment #:

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Software As A Service Agreement Between SchoolMint, Inc.,
San Francisco, CA, and the District, for the former to provide certain Software as a Service (SaaS)
and related support and customization for administration of District Student Enrollment Systems and
other Related Systems, as described in Agreement, incorporated herein by reference as though fully
set forth, for the term October 12, 2017 through June 30, 2019: at a cost not to $274,375.00 for
School Year ending June 30, 2018; $333,500.00 for School Year ending June 30, 2019.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-2023 Agreement - Software As A Service - SchoolMint - Technology Services

Contact: charles.wilson@ousd.org

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedBoard of Education10/11/2017 1 Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Software As A Service Agreement Between SchoolMint, Inc., San Francisco, CA,

and the District, for the former to provide certain Software as a Service (SaaS) and related support and customization for

administration of District Student Enrollment Systems and other Related Systems, as described in Agreement,

incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the term October 12, 2017 through June 30, 2019: at a

cost not to $274,375.00 for School Year ending June 30, 2018; $333,500.00 for School Year ending June 30, 2019.

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

