
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Master Software as a Service Agreement between District and

SchoolMint, San Francisco, CA, for the latter to provide hosting, maintenance, upgrades and associated support for the

School Finder, School Apply, and School Enroll products including a two-way data exchange between Aeries and

SchoolMint, for the period October 12, 2017 to June 30, 2020, for an amount not to exceed $941,375 ($274,375 for

2017-18 and $333,500 for 2018-19, previously approved as Legistar File ID 17-2023, and $333,500 for 2019-20 as set

forth in Amendment No. 1).

File #: 19-1474, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 10/18/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

